Position Other Positions Held

District Facilities Supervisor /
Hvac / Electrical

Energy Management Computer
Systems Operator

Electrician -l

Electrician -l

Electrician -I

Hvac Mechanic

Hvac Technician

Maintenance Worker / Hvac /

Electrical

Maintenance Worker / Hvac/
Electrical

Maintenance Worker / Hvac /
Electrical

Hvac Mechanic

Electrician -l

Hvac Mechanic

Hvac Mechanic

Maintenance Worker / Hvac /
Electrical

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation
District - District
Heating/Ventilation

Total Wages

$103,082

$80,558

$73,507

$73,507

$64,359

$64,359

$61,044

$58,724

$56,684

$56,684

$54,563

$50,904

$50,904

$50,904

$3,923

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,859

$28,504

$27,686

$27,696

$13,466

$26,624

$20,774

$25,969

$20,268

$20,268

$25,499

$25,062

$25,062

$19,597

$1,043



