Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Facilities Supervisor / Hvac / Electrical		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$103,082	\$23,859
Energy Management Computer Systems Operator		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$80,558	\$28,504
Electrician -II		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$73,507	\$27,686
Electrician -II		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$73,507	\$27,696
Electrician -I		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$64,359	\$13,466
Hvac Mechanic		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$64,359	\$26,624
Hvac Technician		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$61,044	\$20,774
Maintenance Worker / Hvac / Electrical		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$58,724	\$25,969
Maintenance Worker / Hvac/ Electrical		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$56,684	\$20,268
Maintenance Worker / Hvac / Electrical		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$56,684	\$20,268
Hvac Mechanic		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$54,563	\$25,499
Electrician -I		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$50,904	\$25,062
Hvac Mechanic		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$50,904	\$25,062
Hvac Mechanic		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$50,904	\$19,597
Maintenance Worker / Hvac / Electrical		San Diego Community College District	District - District Heating/Ventilation	\$3,923	\$1,043